
Fill in the form. Please type or print in CAPITAL letters. Keep a photocopy for your record!

The form should be returned by e-mail to the Conference Secretary, preferably by July 1st, 2014.

8th International Symposium on BioPIXE
14-19 September 2014, Hotel Golf   —  Bled Slovenia

REGISTRATION & CONFERENCE FEE PAYMENT FORM

PARTICIPANT

ACCOMPANYING PERSONS

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

      Mr.        Mrs.     Family Name                                               Given Name(s)

Organization

Mailing Address

Zip Code                                             City                                                 Country 

Phone                                                  Fax                                                  E-mail

      Mr.        Mrs.     Family Name                                               Given Name(s)

      Mr.        Mrs.     Family Name                                               Given Name(s)

      Mr.        Mrs.     Family Name                                               Given Name(s)

      Mr.        Mrs.     Family Name                                               Given Name(s)

Regular participant  before July 1, 2014 400 EUR  …………….

    after July 1, 2014 475 EUR  …………….

Student (ID required)   before July 1, 2014 250 EUR  …………….

    after July 1,  2014 300 EUR  …………….

Accompanying person(s) before July 1, 2014 100 EUR  

    after July 1, 2014 150 EUR  

Symposium banquet           50 EUR  

TOTAL TO BE PAID

No.

No.



The registration fees should be paid in EUR only and without charges to the beneficiary.

In the case of payment by Bank Transfer, please use banking data available on BioPIXE8 homepage and 
provide the transfer of the total net sum to the Symposium account, transfer charges should be covered by 
participant.

CANCELLATION: Those unable to attend the Conference after submitting a registration form are welcome to nominate a substi-
tute. In the case of cancellation, delegates must inform the Conference Secretary in writing of their inability to attend. A refund of 
registration fees, less a cancellation fee of 100 EUR will be made for cases notified before August 1st 2014.

BioPIXE8 Symposium 
E-mail: biopixe8@ijs.si
Fax: +386 1 5885 377
Web: www.rcp.ijs.si/biopixe8

Organizer
Jožef Stefan Institute
Jamova 39, 
SI-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia

METHOD OF PAYMENT

      MasterCard   Visa    Bank Transfer

Cardholder Name

Cardholder Address: Street No., Street, City, ZIP code, Country

Card Number

Expiry Date       CVV

Signature

DO NOT FORGET!

This filled form should be returned by e-mail to the Conference Secretary, preferably by July 1st, 2014.


	Group1: Mrs
	Organization: 
	Zip: 
	City: 
	Country: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	E-mail: 
	Name: 
	Surname: 
	no1: 
	No2: 
	Group2: MasterCard
	Address: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	Date: 
	CVV: 
	companion1: 
	cardholder: 
	cardholderAddress: 
	companion2: 
	companion3: 
	companion4: 
	1a: 
	2a: 
	3a: 
	4a: 
	5a: 
	6a: 
	7a: 
	TOTAL: 0


